
MX1 Community Realtors Vendors 

Category Company Contact Info 
   

ACCOUNTING/ 
TAX ​
SERVICES 

 

SILVER FERN ​
ANN R. 
CALLOWAY ​
917-697-3406 ​
ann@silverfernco.com 
www.silverfernco.com 

   

   

   

BUILDER/ ​
CONTRACTOR 

  

   

   

 

mailto:ann@silverfernco.com
http://www.silverfernco.com


 

Category Company Contact Info 
   

CABLE 
SERVICE 

  

   

   

   

CLEANING 
SERVICES 



  

Linda Caver 

404-502-3343 

CavercleaningLLC@gmail.com 

Commercial Cleaning 

Move In/ Move Out Cleaning 

Pre Move Packing 

   

 

mailto:CavercleaningLLC@gmail.com


 

Category Company Contact Info 
   

Closing Attorney   

   

   

   

Financial 
Services 

 

Kyle W. Peace, CLU, CLTC 
Regional Vice President 
C 770-598-8063 
kpeace@mbgnow.com 
 

   

   

 



 

 
Category Company Contact Info 

   

FLOORING  
 

   

   

   

FOUNDATION 
REPAIR 

  

   

   



 

Category Company Contact Info 
   

HOME ​
INSPECTION 

 

Pillar to Post ​
Kendall Pickens ​
Cell: 706-270-1098 ​
Comp:762-204-9787 ​
kendall.pickens@pillartopost.co
m www.pillartopost.com 

 Apex Group     

       Home Inspection   

Freddy Ortez                            
706-218-4478  

ortizfreddy1@gmail.com             
www.apex group inspection         

 

  

Scott Irmscher 
678-486-7773 
Sirmscher@HomeTeam.com 

www.HomeTeam.com 

 

 
 

  

 

       

   

   

HOME ​
INSPECTION 

Alabama 

 

 

Matthew Brooky 
470-559-2903 

Matthew.Brooky@PillartoPost.
com 

  
matthewbrooky.pillartopost.com 

mailto:kendall.pickens@pillartopost.com
mailto:kendall.pickens@pillartopost.com
http://www.pillarpost.com
mailto:ortizfreddy1@gmail.com
http://www.apexgroupinspections.com
http://www.apexgroupinspections.com
mailto:Sirmscher@HomeTeam.com
http://www.hometeam.com
http://www.apexgroupinspections.com
mailto:Matthew.Brooky@PillartoPost.com
mailto:Matthew.Brooky@PillartoPost.com
http://matthewbrooky.pillartopost.com


 

HOME ​
RESTORATION 
& REMODEL 

  

             

   

 

http://www.apexgroupinspections.com


 

Category Company Contact Info  

    

HOME ​
INSPECTION 
(continued) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

GARBAGE 
SERVICE/ 

JUNK REMOVAL  

Richard Alan 

706-707-8727 

Support@ReynoldsBrothersGarbage.com 

www.Reynoldsbrothersgarbage.com 

   

    

HOME ​
WARRANTY 

 

 

Keri Smith ​
770-570-7544 ​
Ksmith@chwpro.com ​
www.choicehomewarranty.
Com 

   

    

 

mailto:Support@ReynoldsBrothersGarbage.com
http://www.reynoldsbrothersgarbage.com
mailto:Ksmith@chwpro.com
http://www.choicehomewarranty.com
http://www.choicehomewarranty.com


 

Category Company Contact Info 
   

INSURANCE  Risk Insurance Consultants of N. GA. 
Dana Dorris ​
470-689-0151 ​
Riskandinsurancecosultants.c
om 

Ddorris@riskinsuranceco.co
m 

 
 

 
Comparion Insurance Agency 
     A Liberty Mutual Company 
Keith Grayson 

321-402-7730 

Keith.Grayson@LibertyMutual.c
om 

 

 

Cornerstone Financial & Insurance 
Group LLC 
Kevin Wall Insurance Services, LLC 
706-232-8688 x 102 (Office Direct) 
706-232-8691 (Fax) 
615-268-2467 (Cell) 
cheryl.wall@cornerstone-ga.com 
www.cornerstone-ga.com 

 

   

LANDSCAPE 
SERVICES  

 

   

   

 

http://riskandinsurancecosultants.com
http://riskandinsurancecosultants.com
http://www.cornerstone-ga.com/


 

Category Company Contact Info 
   

LOCKSMITH   

 

 

 

   

   

MITIGATION 
SERVICES 

 

SUPERIOR RELIEF SERVICES INC. 
Contact Erin Blanton ​
Cell: 706-331-4491 ​
Office: 470-309-1491 ​
erin@superiorreliefinc.com 
superiorreliefservices.com 

   

   

mailto:erin@superiorreliefinc.com
http://superiorreliefservices.com


Category Company Contact Info 

   

                        MORTGAGE SERVICES/ AFFILIATE LENDERS 

 

APM/HomeStar Mortgage  
Sara Dearing                     

NMLS #142663                       
404-886-0179 

 

APM/HomeStar Mortgage  
Kelly Perkins                     
NMLS #1491465                      

470-289-2582 

                 

 

 



 
Category Company Contact Info 

   

MOVERS 

  

 Linda Caver 

404-502-3343 

CavercleaningLLC@gmail.com 

Commercial Cleaning 

Move In/ Move Out Cleaning 

Pre Move Packing 

 

   

   

PAINTER   

mailto:CavercleaningLLC@gmail.com


   

  



 

Category Company Contact Info 
   

PEST CONTROL TruNorth Pest Control 

Daniel Mclendon 

770-866-1018 cell 

678-509-6999 

 

Free Termite Letter For Agents! 

   

   

   

PHOTOGRAPHY 
REAL ESTATE 

SERVICES 
HEADSHOTS 

 

 

 Domus Media Group 
Phone: (762) 412-3580    

 

James@domusmedia.net  

Wes@domusmedia.net  

Website: www.domusmedia.net 

       

     
 

 

TENDO TECHNOLOGIES  LLC              
Lamante Attaurd                                            
3 Central  Plaza                                               
Rome, GA 706-409-2765 

Tendotech@gmail.com 30161 

   



Category Company Contact Info 
 Best Part Media 

 

Luis Blas 

BestPartMedia@gmail.com 

678-748-7346 

www.BestPartMedia.com 

 

 

Category Company Contact Info 
   

PHOTOGRAPHY 
 

  

   

   

   

PROPERTY  
MANAGEMENT 

 

Daniel Ohuoba 
919-741-1333 
 
www.PMICentennial.com 
Daniel@PMICentennial.com 

http://www.bestpartmedia.com
http://www.pmicentennial.com
mailto:Daniel@PMICentennial.com


Category Company Contact Info 
   

        

 

 



 

Category Company Contact Info 
   

ROOFING 
COMPANIES Jason Nichols                            

Sales Manager 

Commercial & Residential Roofing 
Cell 404.787.7370 
Office 706.232.1299 
 
Jason@roofmen.com 
www.roofmen.com 

 

   

   

 

http://www.roofmen.com/
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